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Evaluation for Spring Semester/ 2 nd Quarter, 2025
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YER B BF: 2025/07/31 07:35

B 2 7 A—%2— HiK] Class

Hixfcld, BEORZEBE, TMELE, BEOHBREDSNZAOHNBZEHFELTVWETH
(Do you understand the contents of the syllabus, such as class achievement goals, evaluation criteria

and class contents?)

P i@ LW 3 (1 understand completely)

B cesonpenziFE@LTU3 (1 somewhat understand)
EELHMNEWVWZIFEME L TULARL (I somewhat do not understand)

I 2 <mmLcuiL (1 do not understand at all)

BIRAH : OI%ZE 32% (26,091 / 82,778 A)
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YER B BF: 2025/07/31 07:35

v B2

HIRICE>T, HEDFELA (RE— R, BHEM) FEASRMY TN >LTTH
(Is it easy for you to understand the instructor's way of speaking (speed and clarity)?)

P srmicm=myY T A7 (Very easy to understand)

P ssonenziEEERY T H o7 (Somewhat easy to understand)
ELELMNEWVZIFEEZERY I A o7 (Somewhat difficult to understand)

P semicm=mEmY Ic< o7 ( Extremely difficult to understand)

BIRA : O&HFK 31% (26,072 / 82,778 \)
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v B3

HEIFMOBMEFERALTWE LD (BEEER)
(What kind of materials did Professor use? (Multiple answers allowed).)

I k= (Writing on the board) [ /<7 —K 1 > k (PowerPoint)
Moodle% & L 7=##f (Teaching materials using Moodle)

I YouTube® E7+% (YouTube, video, etc.)

B zoftto%m# ( Bt ) (Other Teaching Materials (free writing).)

FIRAY : O&*E 31% (25,820 / 82,778\)

YER B BF: 2025/07/31 07:35
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YER B B¥: 2025/07/31 07:35
v B4

HRTICE > TERBS . TERLAEBME DY TH>LTTLS (EREER)
(Was the material selected in question 3 easy for you to understand? (Multiple answers allowed).)

P 1 comgciras LAasr >k (twas not applicable in this class)
B 2 se#ichry T H o7 (Very easy to understand)

3 EELMEVAIEDMY T A o7 (Somewhat easy to understand)
- 4: EE55hEVWZIEHAYIZ Ao (Somewhat difficult to understand)
B 5 3% ichmyic < n o7 (Extremely difficult to understand)

¥Z,Writing on the board

BIRAH : OIEZE 27% (21,980 / 82,778 A)

&' 40%

N7 —iR4 >~ /PowerPoint

BIRAY : O&*E 29% (23,780 / 82,778\)

AP
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YER B BF: 2025/07/31 07:35

Moodle% & L 7=##4t . Teaching materials using Moodle

BIRAH : OI%EE 25% (20,845 / 82,778 A)

&l 40%

&

YouTube¥> EF 7%, YouTube, video, etc.

BIRAH : OIEE 25% (20,687 / 82,778 A)

8
-

T ( BAHE® ) Other Teaching Materials (free writing)

BIRAK : BI%E*E 23% (19,371 / 82,778A)
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YER B BF: 2025/07/31 07:35

v BR[5

HIRTcld, BEDPZEDORIGVCIEBEZEND LD OFRELZEDL TV ERWVWETH
(Do you think the instructor conducted classes while adequately checking student responses and
understanding?)

I sewic25 @5 (Strongly Agree) Bl &550EWxIEZ 58S (Somewhat agree)
EELNEVZIETIEDAL (Somewhat disagree) [ £< 35 Ebh#A L (Strongly Disagree)

BIRAY : O%*E 31% (25,763 /82,778\)

v HFE6

HRIICEST, BREOETEREILHEYTLEDL
(Was the course progress appropriate for you?)

B 331080 TH > (Very appropriate) M &5 50 & W IEE N > % (Somewhat appropriate)
EELNEVZIEEN > (Somewhat inappropriate) M 523 ¥7 (Not at all appropriate)

BIRA : O&HK 31% (25,782 / 82,778 \)
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YER B BF: 2025/07/31 07:35

v B[7

HIREZDOFEXICEDREBBNICSMLE LD
(How positively did you participate in this class?)

I semicEiBmIc s L7 (Participated very positively)
P ceonenzIERBHICSML 7 (Participated somewhat positively)

EE 5 EWVWZIEEBBIICEML Ah o /- (Participated somewhat negatively)
I 2 <mmmicsmL o7 (1did not participate at all)

BIRAH : O%EHE 31% (25,755 / 82,778 A)

v B8

HRENIOFETEICH L THEXFENMCTFE - B8 - REZ LEATEFEIENISWTLED
(What was the average time you spent to preparing for this class, reviewing, and assignments?)

P 4mspLLE (More than 4 hours) [ 3B$RIF2E (About 3 hours) 252 E (About 2 hours)
I 1z (About 1 hour) M 309%2E (About 30 minutes) N OB$R (Zero)

FIRAE : O&*E 31% (25,760 / 82,778\)

< 4
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YER B BF: 2025/07/31 07:35

v BfH9

HRICIEEDRRE., PINATRINLEEZEBZEZERTETELED
(Did you achieve the content indicated in the syllabus?)

I 33100% (Almost 100 %) I 80%32E (About 80 %) 60%I2E (About 60 %)
B zo%iers (About 40 %) M 20%72rE (About 20 %) M 1F1£0% (Almost 0 %)

RIRAK : O%% 31% (25,700 / 82,778 A)

v EF‘:ﬁlO

DRI I DEFETHLAH - BROPAFILAEICHETEE LY
(Were you satisfied with the knowledge, information, and skills you gained in this class?)

P semicmR Xk (Very satisfied) B &55h0 &0z IEHRETE % (Somewhat satisfied)
EEohEWVIERBTHD (Somewhat dissatisfied) [N EFICTBTH2 (Extremely dissatisfied)

BIRAK : BI%E* 31% (25,678 / 82,778 A)
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YER B BF: 2025/07/31 07:35

v Eﬁ:ﬁll

HERBREICEFTEIIREAD(BZEAE LTWE LD
(Did the teacher make an adequate effort so that students could concentrate on the class?)

B +21ic8AaLTuwi (Strongly Agree) I &5 5mEWAIFEHLTWE (Somewhat agree)
EELMNEVZIEEALTUWADL > (Somewhat disagree)
P 2<gHL WAL o7 (Strongly Disagree)

BIRAY : O&*E 31% (25,658 / 82,778\)
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YER B BF: 2025/07/31 07:35

\'4 EF‘:ﬁlZ

BREEEBEBYICITONELED (F VT4 VEEDHZEIF. BEREICEE LABREZRNYANS I EEZRHT
BYFETDT, ZTOHBEIIFERFICEDTLLEIW)

(Was the class conducted as scheduled? (In the case of online classes, students are allowed to take
breaks in consideration of the internet connection, please include such breaks in the class time.))

I EreicisbnTwi (Strongly Agree) [ &5 50 & WA IEFTHNATUWE (Somewhat agree)

EEohEVnziEThhTWAaN > (Somewhat disagree)
I 2 <FphTcuas > (Strongly Disagree)

BIRA : O&FK 31% (25,617 / 82,778 \)
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